
S.No.

DIN of the 

Director/DP Name of Director/DP Company / LLP Name CIN / LLPIN

ROC 

code

Company 

status Status Reason for disqualification
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From Period till

1 3011349 CHITTARANJAN DAS SOLARSON INDUSTRIESLIMITED L24111UR1986PLC008252 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

2 3011891 GAYADHAR BARIK SOLARSON INDUSTRIESLIMITED L24111UR1986PLC008252 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

3 3166698 KIRANPAL SINGH SOLARSON INDUSTRIESLIMITED L24111UR1986PLC008252 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

4 3467219 MEENU CHANDRA UTKARSH AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UR2011PTC033575 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

5 3467269 SWAMI PURI UTKARSH AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UR2011PTC033575 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

6 3468388 YOGESH RADHESHYAM UTKARSH AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UR2011PTC033575 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

7 3473604 NISHANT RANJAN UTKARSH AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED U01403UR2011PTC033575 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

8 1171303 JASPAL SINGH

HIMALAYAN PETRO PRODUCTS AND 

ALLIEDWORKS PRIVATE LIMITEDD U11102UR1985PTC007054 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

9 1171339 PARAMJEET SINGH

HIMALAYAN PETRO PRODUCTS AND 

ALLIEDWORKS PRIVATE LIMITEDD U11102UR1985PTC007054 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

10 1171362 UPDEEP DHILLON

HIMALAYAN PETRO PRODUCTS AND 

ALLIEDWORKS PRIVATE LIMITEDD U11102UR1985PTC007054 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

11 1171502 GURBINDER SINGH

HIMALAYAN PETRO PRODUCTS AND 

ALLIEDWORKS PRIVATE LIMITEDD U11102UR1985PTC007054 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

12 1171514 MANJEET KAUR

HIMALAYAN PETRO PRODUCTS AND 

ALLIEDWORKS PRIVATE LIMITEDD U11102UR1985PTC007054 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

13 1286175 HARPREET KAUR

HIMALAYAN PETRO PRODUCTS AND 

ALLIEDWORKS PRIVATE LIMITEDD U11102UR1985PTC007054 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

14 1286212 ARIIJEET SINGH

HIMALAYAN PETRO PRODUCTS AND 

ALLIEDWORKS PRIVATE LIMITEDD U11102UR1985PTC007054 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

15 1286255 HARMEET SINGH

HIMALAYAN PETRO PRODUCTS AND 

ALLIEDWORKS PRIVATE LIMITEDD U11102UR1985PTC007054 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

16 2537254 BASANT SINGH

HIMALAYAN PETRO PRODUCTS AND 

ALLIEDWORKS PRIVATE LIMITEDD U11102UR1985PTC007054 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

17 2537263 SWATI AGARWAL

HIMALAYAN PETRO PRODUCTS AND 

ALLIEDWORKS PRIVATE LIMITEDD U11102UR1985PTC007054 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

18 2537301 PAWAN AGRAWAL

HIMALAYAN PETRO PRODUCTS AND 

ALLIEDWORKS PRIVATE LIMITEDD U11102UR1985PTC007054 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

19 2707311 HEMANT ARORA

OM SATYA YOG FOODS (INDIA) 

PRIVATELIMITED U15122UR2009PTC032898 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

20 2707628 HITESH SHARMA

OM SATYA YOG FOODS (INDIA) 

PRIVATELIMITED U15122UR2009PTC032898 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

21 2716992 SANDEEP KUMAR

OM SATYA YOG FOODS (INDIA) 

PRIVATELIMITED U15122UR2009PTC032898 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

22 1689413 SHAKEEL AHMED ANSARI HARGANGE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UR2010PTC033077 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

23 2748689 VIKAS KUMAR HARGANGE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED U15122UR2010PTC033077 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

24 1181478 PUNEET MALHOTRA

REVERENCE FOODS ANDALLIED 

PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED U15132UR2007PTC032385 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

25 1216610 ANKUSH MALHOTRA

REVERENCE FOODS ANDALLIED 

PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED U15132UR2007PTC032385 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021
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26 1803022 JALAJ JAIN COGNAC AGRO PRIAVTELIMITED U15141UR2007PTC032516 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

27 1803497 VIVA JAIN COGNAC AGRO PRIAVTELIMITED U15141UR2007PTC032516 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

28 2191792 MOHD FAIZAN UTTARAKHAND EDIBLESPRIVATE LIMITED U15141UR2008PTC032720 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

29 2219924 SHAHRAJ BANO UTTARAKHAND EDIBLESPRIVATE LIMITED U15141UR2008PTC032720 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

30 7606093 SATPAL GANGWAR

TIRUPATI WHEAT PRODUCTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15311UR2001PTC026034 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

31 7606105 SATYA GUPTA

TIRUPATI WHEAT PRODUCTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U15311UR2001PTC026034 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

32 5266675 VISHAL ANAND

SHRI DURGA PADDY PRODUCTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U15400UR2012PTC000346 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

33 6733622 ANAND KUMAR

SHRI DURGA PADDY PRODUCTS 

PRIVATELIMITED U15400UR2012PTC000346 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

34 2463814 AVDESH KUMAR AQUAFINE BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED U15500UR2012PTC000360 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

35 5321146 VIPIN SAINI AQUAFINE BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED U15500UR2012PTC000360 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

36 1379100 SHIVANI SINGHAL

SCHOOL OF ART AND FASHION 

TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED U18101UR2000PTC025281 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

37 1379114 AVINASH SINGHAL

SCHOOL OF ART AND FASHION 

TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED U18101UR2000PTC025281 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

38 1033201 PRASHANT BISHT PANCHACHULI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED U18104UR1996PTC020593 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

39 2325832 RAO ASHKAR

RELIANT PUBLICATIONS & AGRO 

PRIVATELIMITED U21013UR2008PTC032714 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

40 2326698 IMRAN ALI

RELIANT PUBLICATIONS & AGRO 

PRIVATELIMITED U21013UR2008PTC032714 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

41 1675142 AMIT SHARMA B.R. PAPERS PRIVATELIMITED U21098UR2008PTC032568 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

42 1675188 SURENDRA SHARMA B.R. PAPERS PRIVATELIMITED U21098UR2008PTC032568 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

43 1894182 SACHIN SHARMA B.R. PAPERS PRIVATELIMITED U21098UR2008PTC032568 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

44 1997392 RITIN SHARMA B.R. PAPERS PRIVATELIMITED U21098UR2008PTC032568 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

45 2791134 SAURABH SHARMA B.R. PAPERS PRIVATELIMITED U21098UR2008PTC032568 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

46 3331872 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR

TEERTH PUSHPDANT PAPER CONVERTOR 

PRIVATE LIMITED U21098UR2010PTC033344 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

47 3331892 AMIT JAIN

TEERTH PUSHPDANT PAPER CONVERTOR 

PRIVATE LIMITED U21098UR2010PTC033344 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

48 2279364 ARUN SHARMA

DEVBHOOMI PRINTERS & PACKERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U22219UR2008PTC032684 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

49 2288374 PUNAM RATHI

DEVBHOOMI PRINTERS & PACKERS 

PRIVATELIMITED U22219UR2008PTC032684 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

50 1778605 DEEPAK PANDEY

UTTARANCHAL ORGANICEXPORTS 

(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED U24100UR2007PTC032502 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

51 1778631 GODHAN SINGH

UTTARANCHAL ORGANICEXPORTS 

(INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED U24100UR2007PTC032502 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

52 1727834 GITA CHAUHAN

HYDROCHEM SPECIALITIES CHEMICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24100UR2008PTC032603 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

53 1965321 LAL BAHADUR CHAUHAN

HYDROCHEM SPECIALITIES CHEMICALS 

PRIVATE LIMITED U24100UR2008PTC032603 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



54 1727834 GITA CHAUHAN

HYDROCHEM CHEMICALSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U24117UR2003PTC027769 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

55 1965321 LAL BAHADUR CHAUHAN

HYDROCHEM CHEMICALSPRIVATE 

LIMITED U24117UR2003PTC027769 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

56 1469218 PAYAL JAIN SHIVALICK HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED U24232UR1998PTC023999 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

57 1469230 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN SHIVALICK HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED U24232UR1998PTC023999 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

58 1469272 ABHISHEK  JAIN SHIVALICK HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED U24232UR1998PTC023999 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

59 1717333 SANJIV GUPTA CEECURE PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED U24232UR2005PTC030305 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

60 1913156 RAJAN GUPTA CEECURE PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED U24232UR2005PTC030305 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

61 2331486 TALATAM RAVI SHANKAR CEECURE PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED U24232UR2005PTC030305 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

62 1347445 RAHUL AGARWAL

GANGA AGRICHEM PRODUCTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UR2010PTC033055 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

63 2109042 MAHENDRA KUMAR

GANGA AGRICHEM PRODUCTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UR2010PTC033055 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

64 3129264 PRAGAT SINGH

GAMBOGES CHEMICALS INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UR2010PTC033237 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

65 3131379 LAKHWINDER SINGH

GAMBOGES CHEMICALS INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24233UR2010PTC033237 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

66 1167337 AMRIT LAL

PIONEER DRUGS COMPANY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24243UR1983PTC006118 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

67 1167360 KANWAL DHINGRA

PIONEER DRUGS COMPANY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24243UR1983PTC006118 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

68 2914950 SUNITA DHINGRA

PIONEER DRUGS COMPANY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U24243UR1983PTC006118 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

69 1292803 AYUB SAHA GEMINI COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED U24245UR2006PTC031349 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

70 1292832 KHALIK SAHA GEMINI COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED U24245UR2006PTC031349 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

71 1292858 MIR SHAHIRUDDIN GEMINI COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED U24245UR2006PTC031349 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

72 1611887 MIR TAHIRUDDIN GEMINI COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED U24245UR2006PTC031349 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

73 1564004 MOHAN SINGH

SAHIBJADA BABA JORAWAR SINGH 

STONECRUSHER & STORAGE 

PRIVATEIVATE LIMITED U26960UR2006PTC032339 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

74 1564026 SUKHDEEP KAUR

SAHIBJADA BABA JORAWAR SINGH 

STONECRUSHER & STORAGE 

PRIVATEIVATE LIMITED U26960UR2006PTC032339 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

75 1579322 JASWINDER SINGH

SAHIBJADA BABA JORAWAR SINGH 

STONECRUSHER & STORAGE 

PRIVATEIVATE LIMITED U26960UR2006PTC032339 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

76 2749943 VIKRAM SINGH

SAHIBJADA BABA JORAWAR SINGH 

STONECRUSHER & STORAGE 

PRIVATEIVATE LIMITED U26960UR2006PTC032339 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

77 2179005 RAMVIR SOLANKI

DOON CONCRETE GALLERY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U26993UR2005PTC030886 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



78 3035247 ASHWANI KUMAR

DOON CONCRETE GALLERY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U26993UR2005PTC030886 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

79 6568311 MAHENDRA SINGH

DOON CONCRETE GALLERY PRIVATE 

LIMITED U26993UR2005PTC030886 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

80 2044324 HEMANT SINGH ACT FIBREGLASS LIMITED U28112UR2009PLC032858 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

81 2622911 DHARAM SINGH ACT FIBREGLASS LIMITED U28112UR2009PLC032858 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

82 2622916 SACHIN SINGH ACT FIBREGLASS LIMITED U28112UR2009PLC032858 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

83 1500617 AJAY KANSAL

BALLICE SYSTEM AND CONTROLS 

PRIVATELIMITED U29246UR2006PTC031879 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

84 1500624 TRIPTI KANSAL

BALLICE SYSTEM AND CONTROLS 

PRIVATELIMITED U29246UR2006PTC031879 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

85 2405782 HIMANSHU DANDONA TRIVENI CRETE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED U29253UR2011PTC033636 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

86 2437174 ALKA DANDONA TRIVENI CRETE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED U29253UR2011PTC033636 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

87 3598481 RAJESH KUMAR TRIVENI CRETE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED U29253UR2011PTC033636 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

88 1686726 AMIT NEGI TRANSCABLES LIMITEDKATHGODAM U31300UR1973PLC003815 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

89 1345266 SUNIL LALWANI BEAM FLASHLIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED U31501UR2003PTC027650 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

90 2992588 GREETA LALWANI BEAM FLASHLIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED U31501UR2003PTC027650 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

91 1590459 ROHIT JAIN PADMAWATI BULBS PRIVATE LIMITED U31501UR2006PTC031223 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

92 1590512 MOHIT JAIN PADMAWATI BULBS PRIVATE LIMITED U31501UR2006PTC031223 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

93 1590528 ANILA JAIN PADMAWATI BULBS PRIVATE LIMITED U31501UR2006PTC031223 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

94 2022552 RAMESH JAIN PADMAWATI BULBS PRIVATE LIMITED U31501UR2006PTC031223 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

95 1441635 AJAY GARG

HIGHWAY MOTOR TRANSPORT 

COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED U34102UR1945PTC001284 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

96 1860857 DAYA GARG

HIGHWAY MOTOR TRANSPORT 

COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED U34102UR1945PTC001284 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

97 1860860 TRILOK GARG

HIGHWAY MOTOR TRANSPORT 

COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED U34102UR1945PTC001284 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

98 2815823 VISHAL SINGH

K.V.N. AUTO ENGINEERING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U34200UR2009PTC032981 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

99 3221467 GEETA SAH

K.V.N. AUTO ENGINEERING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U34200UR2009PTC032981 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

100 754375 SEEMA OBERAI

DEV BHOOMI AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U34300UR2005PTC030873 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

101 754424 PRANAV OBERAI

DEV BHOOMI AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE 

LIMITED U34300UR2005PTC030873 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

102 1109118 BHUPENDER KHOSLA

MODERN FUEL INJECTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U35914UR1980PTC005141 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

103 3204504 BINNY KHOSLA

MODERN FUEL INJECTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U35914UR1980PTC005141 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

104 2574804 RAM PRAVESH AGE ENERGY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U40109UR2009PTC032880 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



105 2574845 VICHITRA ARYA AGE ENERGY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U40109UR2009PTC032880 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

106 3501637 AKHLESH KUMAR AGE ENERGY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U40109UR2009PTC032880 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

107 7195926 RASANANDJI AGE ENERGY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED U40109UR2009PTC032880 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

108 3210739 RAJINDER SINGH

PEERS INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS 

LIMITED U45200UR2006PLC032290 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

109 400424 BHAGAT SINGH

PEERS INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS 

LIMITED U45200UR2006PLC032290 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

110 67268 PARMINDER SINGH

PEERS INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS 

LIMITED U45200UR2006PLC032290 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

111 5328908 ALOK KUMAR PLANET INFRAREALTORS LIMITED U45200UR2012PLC000358 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

112 5328915 BIDHAN PANDEY PLANET INFRAREALTORS LIMITED U45200UR2012PLC000358 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

113 5328936 PARMANAND SARKAR PLANET INFRAREALTORS LIMITED U45200UR2012PLC000358 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

114 5341039 SUSHIL JAITLY PLANET INFRAREALTORS LIMITED U45200UR2012PLC000358 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

115 2339832 PRAMOD MITTAL

SHRING CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY 

PRIVATELIMITED U45201UR1985PTC007149 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

116 391057 SUKHMAL JAIN

SHRING CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY 

PRIVATELIMITED U45201UR1985PTC007149 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

117 198860 AKSHIT KAPOOR CRS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED U45201UR2006PLC031461 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

118 198879 SUNITA KAPOOR CRS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED U45201UR2006PLC031461 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

119 198892 GAURAV KAPOOR CRS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED U45201UR2006PLC031461 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

120 198918 INDER KAPOOR CRS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED U45201UR2006PLC031461 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

121 198950 RAMESH SHARMA CRS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED U45201UR2006PLC031461 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

122 6491175 RITIKA KAPOOR CRS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED U45201UR2006PLC031461 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

123 2332892 SUDHIR RASTOGI PANT NAGAR SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED U45203UR1988PTC009297 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

124 2357770 SHALABH RASTOGI PANT NAGAR SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED U45203UR1988PTC009297 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

125 706860 SANDEEP JAIN

RISHABNATH INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATELIMITED U45209UR2005PTC030985 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

126 706909 ALKA JAIN

RISHABNATH INFRASTRUCTURE 

PRIVATELIMITED U45209UR2005PTC030985 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

127 1443441 MOHD MOHTASIM MAGNIFIER INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED U45400UR2007PLC032461 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

128 1443460 MOHD MUNTAZIR MAGNIFIER INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED U45400UR2007PLC032461 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

129 1443478 MUKARRAM ALI MAGNIFIER INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED U45400UR2007PLC032461 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

130 3569645 MOHD RAHMAN MAGNIFIER INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED U45400UR2007PLC032461 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

131 6666909 KAVITA SHARMA KALINKA BUILDTEK PRIVATE LIMITED. U45400UR2007PTC032403 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

132 6666914 BHAGWATI SHARMA KALINKA BUILDTEK PRIVATE LIMITED. U45400UR2007PTC032403 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

133 2585752 SANJAY SAJWAN

SANJAY INFRAENGINEERING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UR2009PTC032849 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

134 2585767 CHATTER SINGH

SANJAY INFRAENGINEERING PRIVATE 

LIMITED U45400UR2009PTC032849 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



135 3327836 PUSHPA NARAIN

SANYOG ASSOCIATES 

INFRADEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UR2011PTC033374 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

136 3327841 NEERAJ MITTAL

SANYOG ASSOCIATES 

INFRADEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UR2011PTC033374 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

137 3631762 SANDEEP GUPTA

SANYOG ASSOCIATES 

INFRADEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U45400UR2011PTC033374 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

138 1533441 LALIT ANAND

LABRO PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51109UR1992PTC013924 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

139 977334 AJAY UNIYAL

LABRO PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U51109UR1992PTC013924 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

140 1686639 RAVI PARASHAR KEZAR HEALTHCARE LIMITED U51397UR2010PLC033130 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

141 2983581 MAYANKA SHARMA KEZAR HEALTHCARE LIMITED U51397UR2010PLC033130 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

142 621073 RAM MISHRA KEZAR HEALTHCARE LIMITED U51397UR2010PLC033130 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

143 1459725 VIRENDRA SINGH DAMAMA SUPERMART PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UR2009PTC032958 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

144 2761702 NEHA ARORA DAMAMA SUPERMART PRIVATE LIMITED U52100UR2009PTC032958 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

145 2204404 PULKIT ARYA SWADESHI AYURVED PRIVATE LIMITED U52310UR2008PTC032672 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

146 2211825 SUNITA ARYA SWADESHI AYURVED PRIVATE LIMITED U52310UR2008PTC032672 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

147 5133782 TEJINDER SINGH

DOON GRANDEMERALD HOTELS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55100UR2012PTC000070 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

148 5133791 JAGJIT KAUR

DOON GRANDEMERALD HOTELS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U55100UR2012PTC000070 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

149 1140554 HAR JAISWAL PUSHPANJALI HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED U55101UR1992PTC014925 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

150 2707155 SAPNA JAISWAL PUSHPANJALI HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED U55101UR1992PTC014925 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

151 2025423 PANKAJ BHATT SBBM RESTAURANT PRIVATE LIMITED U55101UR2005PTC030876 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

152 2025431 SEEMA BHATT SBBM RESTAURANT PRIVATE LIMITED U55101UR2005PTC030876 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

153 7508587 VISHAL GUPTA

TRINITY HOSPITALITYINDIA 

PRIVATELIMITED U55101UR2005PTC031013 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

154 7508588 GAURAV

TRINITY HOSPITALITYINDIA 

PRIVATELIMITED U55101UR2005PTC031013 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

155 2311742 AJAY GOEL GLOBAL CONNECTORS PRIVATE LIMITED U67190UR1997PTC032801 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

156 464457 ANJANA BANSAL GLOBAL CONNECTORS PRIVATE LIMITED U67190UR1997PTC032801 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

157 60376 VINAY BANSAL GLOBAL CONNECTORS PRIVATE LIMITED U67190UR1997PTC032801 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

158 2230989 BHIM RAHUL PYRAMID REAL ESTATEPRIVATE LIMITED U70100UR2008PTC032658 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

159 3361739 DHRAM RAHUL PYRAMID REAL ESTATEPRIVATE LIMITED U70100UR2008PTC032658 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

160 1143345 ANIL MUNGALI B.C.M.S. DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UR2010PTC033214 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



161 2308648 RENU MUNGALI B.C.M.S. DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UR2010PTC033214 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

162 3538327 JITENDER SINGH B.C.M.S. DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UR2010PTC033214 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

163 3577148 LALITA JOSHI B.C.M.S. DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UR2010PTC033214 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

164 3577206 BHUWAN JOSHI B.C.M.S. DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UR2010PTC033214 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

165 3577260 KANAK CHAND B.C.M.S. DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED U70102UR2010PTC033214 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

166 3616067 KRIPAL SINGH

SHUBH ARAMBH DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70200UR2011PTC000001 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

167 6430984 AJEINDER MALLA

SHUBH ARAMBH DEVELOPERS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U70200UR2011PTC000001 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

168 1188178 MADHUR RAINA RAINA COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED U72200UR1999PTC024819 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

169 1190012 TULSI RAINA RAINA COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED U72200UR1999PTC024819 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

170 1393450 MANEESH RAINA RAINA COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED U72200UR1999PTC024819 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

171 1841665 ANUJ PANWAR

ELEMENT94 MEDIA SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U72200UR2006PTC031921 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

172 321791 AMIT GARG

ELEMENT94 MEDIA SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U72200UR2006PTC031921 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

173 3542432 KUMAR GAURAV

ELEMENT94 MEDIA SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U72200UR2006PTC031921 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

174 430380 ABHAY NAIR

ELEMENT94 MEDIA SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U72200UR2006PTC031921 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

175 756709 VINODINI GARG

ELEMENT94 MEDIA SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U72200UR2006PTC031921 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

176 1119201 DEV CONSUL A D INFORTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U72300UR1997PTC022101 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

177 3079958 SATHEESH SITHARA

OCEAN INNOSOFT TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UR2010PTC033216 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

178 3079963

SARANYA 

PADNANABHAN

OCEAN INNOSOFT TECHNOLOGIES 

PRIVATELIMITED U72300UR2010PTC033216 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

179 1037096 SHEKHAR CHOPRA

RUDRAKSH INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72400UR2007PTC032360 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

180 1037131 MANISH KINHA

RUDRAKSH INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72400UR2007PTC032360 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

181 1037140 PAWAN CHOPRA

RUDRAKSH INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72400UR2007PTC032360 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

182 2508363 MANISH VERMA

RUDRAKSH INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72400UR2007PTC032360 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

183 2508370 NITU VERMA

RUDRAKSH INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U72400UR2007PTC032360 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

184 1246791 ANURAG RANA SINGALNET SHOPPE PRIVATE LIMITED U72900UR2007PTC032343 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

185 3538987 ANURAG GUPTA

SPECTRUM INFOWEB SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U72900UR2008PTC032654 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



186 5116128 ANUJ YADAV

SPECTRUM INFOWEB SOLUTIONS 

PRIVATELIMITED U72900UR2008PTC032654 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

187 1477778 AJAY KAPOOR

UTTARANCHAL HERBAL FORMULATION 

ANDRESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITEDITED U73100UR2006PTC031788 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

188 918938 VIJAY KAPOOR

UTTARANCHAL HERBAL FORMULATION 

ANDRESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITEDITED U73100UR2006PTC031788 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

189 3404152 ROOP KISHOR GLOBATE REAL ESTATEINDIA LIMITED U74120UR2011PLC033480 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

190 6505628 SHYAMA DEVI GLOBATE REAL ESTATEINDIA LIMITED U74120UR2011PLC033480 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

191 7021853 AMIT  KUMAR GLOBATE REAL ESTATEINDIA LIMITED U74120UR2011PLC033480 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

192 3404120 SHIV  LAL GLOBATE REAL ESTATEINDIA LIMITED U74120UR2011PLC033480 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

193 1139356 SUNITA LOHIA BHARAT BIO URJA LIMITED U74900UR2008PLC032676 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

194 2990668 ARCHIT LOHIA BHARAT BIO URJA LIMITED U74900UR2008PLC032676 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

195 921876 VIJAY MAHESHWARI BHARAT BIO URJA LIMITED U74900UR2008PLC032676 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

196 2490224 TARUN JOSHI MAPIN BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U74900UR2010PTC033138 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

197 2911141 MANJU JOSHI MAPIN BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED U74900UR2010PTC033138 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

198 3357809 MOHAMMAD RASHID

MR ELECTRICAL SERVICES (INDIA) 

PRIVATELIMITED U74900UR2011PTC033493 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

199 3357830

MOHAMMAD 

SAJIDARAJA

MR ELECTRICAL SERVICES (INDIA) 

PRIVATELIMITED U74900UR2011PTC033493 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

200 2552374 VIPUL MISHRA A R JOBS LIMITED  U74910UR2009PLC032794 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

201 3572883 MAHAK KHARBANDA A R JOBS LIMITED  U74910UR2009PLC032794 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

202 1002072 DHIRENDRA SHIMAL

HIMALAYAN HOSPITALITY EDUCATION 

PRIVATELIMITED U74999UR2008PTC032645 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

203 1002121 ANJU SHIMAL

HIMALAYAN HOSPITALITY EDUCATION 

PRIVATELIMITED U74999UR2008PTC032645 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

204 2219455 SHITAL MEHTA

HIMALAYAN HOSPITALITY EDUCATION 

PRIVATELIMITED U74999UR2008PTC032645 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

205 2219709 BHANU BAHUGUNA

HIMALAYAN HOSPITALITY EDUCATION 

PRIVATELIMITED U74999UR2008PTC032645 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

206 2219718 SHOBHIT JAIN

HIMALAYAN HOSPITALITY EDUCATION 

PRIVATELIMITED U74999UR2008PTC032645 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

207 2446057 ERIC BENNY F C DOON SPORTS  U74999UR2011NPL033648 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

208 2736140 YOGESH MAURYA F C DOON SPORTS  U74999UR2011NPL033648 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

209 2915095 RAJENDRA SINGH UNIMAX AGROTECH INDIA LIMITED U74999UR2011PLC000033 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

210 2502702 PAYAL RASTOGI PALM COTTAGES AND RESORTS LIMITED U74999UR2012PLC000297 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

211 5184251 MARUTI AGRAWAL PALM COTTAGES AND RESORTS LIMITED U74999UR2012PLC000297 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

212 5252800 SAMIRA SHAH PALM COTTAGES AND RESORTS LIMITED U74999UR2012PLC000297 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

213 2502702 PAYAL RASTOGI PALM FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED U74999UR2012PLC000300 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

214 5184251 MARUTI AGRAWAL PALM FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED U74999UR2012PLC000300 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

215 5252800 SAMIRA SHAH PALM FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED U74999UR2012PLC000300 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

216 5306050 DEEPANSH JOSHI

GREEN BHOOMI AGROTECH INDIA 

LIMITED U74999UR2012PLC000319 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



217 5306088 MUDASSIR HUSSAIN

GREEN BHOOMI AGROTECH INDIA 

LIMITED U74999UR2012PLC000319 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

218 5306094 NEMPAL SINGH

GREEN BHOOMI AGROTECH INDIA 

LIMITED U74999UR2012PLC000319 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

219 5187940 ASHOK KUMAR

JMC HI TECH EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74999UR2012PTC000117 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

220 5187947 PUSHPENDRA JARODIA

JMC HI TECH EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74999UR2012PTC000117 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

221 5184037 ASHISH

SWASTIK TECHNOPROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74999UR2012PTC000153 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

222 5184041 BALESH JAIN

SWASTIK TECHNOPROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74999UR2012PTC000153 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

223 5184043 MANISH JAIN

SWASTIK TECHNOPROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74999UR2012PTC000153 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

224 5191724 PEEYUSH JAIN

SWASTIK TECHNOPROJECTS PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74999UR2012PTC000153 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

225 5157456 MANOJ NIGAM

MEDISHIRE HEALTHCARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74999UR2012PTC000172 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

226 5157664 SUDHIR KUMAR

MEDISHIRE HEALTHCARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74999UR2012PTC000172 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

227 5213338 BHUSHAN

MEDISHIRE HEALTHCARE PRIVATE 

LIMITED U74999UR2012PTC000172 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

228 1326593 AJAY KADYAN

UTTARAKHAND INSTITUTE OF ART & 

SCIENCE U80301UR2011NPL033544 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

229 3438872 SUNAINA SINGH

UTTARAKHAND INSTITUTE OF ART & 

SCIENCE U80301UR2011NPL033544 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

230 2332882 ABHAY RASTOGI

D. P. RASTOGI MEMORIAL 

EDUCATIONINSTITUTE U80904UR2009NPL032876 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

231 2332892 SUDHIR RASTOGI

D. P. RASTOGI MEMORIAL 

EDUCATIONINSTITUTE U80904UR2009NPL032876 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

232 2332908 RICHENDRA RASTOGI

D. P. RASTOGI MEMORIAL 

EDUCATIONINSTITUTE U80904UR2009NPL032876 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

233 2332920 NEERAJ RASTOGI

D. P. RASTOGI MEMORIAL 

EDUCATIONINSTITUTE U80904UR2009NPL032876 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

234 2357770 SHALABH RASTOGI

D. P. RASTOGI MEMORIAL 

EDUCATIONINSTITUTE U80904UR2009NPL032876 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

235 2048794 RAJEEV TANDON BADHTE KADAM MICROFINANCE U85100UR2009NPL032878 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

236 2048931 HUSAIN ISLAM BADHTE KADAM MICROFINANCE U85100UR2009NPL032878 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

237 2295058 ANISH BANO BADHTE KADAM MICROFINANCE U85100UR2009NPL032878 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

238 2597092 MAYA NEGI BADHTE KADAM MICROFINANCE U85100UR2009NPL032878 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

239 2618715 MOHAMMAD KAYUM BADHTE KADAM MICROFINANCE U85100UR2009NPL032878 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

240 2618880 MOHAMMAD FARUKH BADHTE KADAM MICROFINANCE U85100UR2009NPL032878 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

241 2707307 MOHAMMAD NAFEES BADHTE KADAM MICROFINANCE U85100UR2009NPL032878 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

242 990647

HARMOHINDER 

SACHDEV

SANT SINGH HARMOHINDER SINGH 

MEDICINESAGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITITED U85110UR1984PTC006620 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

243 990766 JASPREET SINGH

SANT SINGH HARMOHINDER SINGH 

MEDICINESAGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITITED U85110UR1984PTC006620 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021



244 990864 RUPINDER KAUR

SANT SINGH HARMOHINDER SINGH 

MEDICINESAGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITITED U85110UR1984PTC006620 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

245 687531 JOGENDRA KHURANA

KUMAON DIAGNOSTIC AND RESEARCH 

CENTREPRIVATE LIMITED U85110UR1997PTC021902 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

246 687563 PANKAJ MAHESH

KUMAON DIAGNOSTIC AND RESEARCH 

CENTREPRIVATE LIMITED U85110UR1997PTC021902 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

247 1829612 SATISH JAIN SANDEEP CINE EXHIBITORS PVT LTD U92111UR1979PTC004782 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

248 1829627 SHASHI JAIN SANDEEP CINE EXHIBITORS PVT LTD U92111UR1979PTC004782 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

249 1172315 NAVNEET  AGARWAL B.T.C. MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED U60200UR2007PTC032444 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021

250 1172327 TUSHAR  AGARWAL B.T.C. MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED U60200UR2007PTC032444 RC106 Active Disqualified Violated section 164(2)(a) 01.11.2016 31.10.2021


